



Program	Hours	Annual Tuition	Term Tuition	Monthly
Program	Hours	Discount- 5%	Discount-3%	Tuition
		Discount- 3/0	Discount-3/0	Tultion
Toddler Program-	7:30am – 12:00pm	CI\$12,350.00	CI\$5,044.00: Sept 1	CI\$1,300.00
Half Day		0.7 ==/000.00	CI\$3,783.00: Jan 1	5.7 = ,555.55
Hall Day			CI\$3,783.00: April 1	
			'	
Toddler Program-	7:30am- 3:00pm	CI\$13,775.00	CI\$5,626.00: Sept 1	CI\$1,450.00
Full Day			CI\$4,219.50: Jan 1	
Í			CI\$4,219.50: April 1	
Casa Program –	7:30am – 12:00pm	CI\$11,875.00	CI\$4,850.00: Sept 1	CI\$1,250.00
Half Day			CI\$3,637.50: Jan 1	
			CI\$3,637.50: April 1	
				214. 122.5
Casa Program –	7:30am- 3:00pm	CI\$13,300.00	CI\$5,432.00: Sept 1	CI\$1,400.00
- UD /A D -			CI\$4,074.00: Jan 1	
Full Day (Ages 3- 5			CI\$4,074.00: April 1	
years)				
Elementary	8:00am- 3:15pm	CI\$13,775.00	CI\$5,626.00: Sept 1	CI\$1,450.00
Program- (Ages 5- 6			CI\$4,219.50: Jan 1	
Years – Grade 1)			CI\$4,219.50: April 1	
After Care Program	3:00pm- 5:30pm	CI\$4,275.00	CI\$1,746.00: Sept 1	CI\$450.00
	(Toddler & Casa)		CI\$1,309.50: Jan 1	
			CI\$1,309.50: April 1	CI\$30.00
	2.45 5.20			per day
	3:15pm- 5:30pm			
	(Elementary)			
Registration Fee –	CI\$250.00 (non- refundable one-time fee)			
New Students only	5.7250.05 (Hon Telai	.aasic one time reej		
New Students only				
Admin & Supply	\$450.00 (annual fee for supplies & resources)			
Fee				
Place Deposit	\$500.00 (non-refundable and applied to annual tuition upon commencement)			